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Race: Seniors Grade: Expert

-- ALL CLASSES -- -- ALL MAKES --

Expert

Overall Grade Class Bike # Name Home Town Make Model Class Laps Time Avg

1 1 1 486 Ryan Hayward Auckland KTM 250 SX-F XC2 4 02:16:57 34:14

2 2 1 1 Josiah Natzke Hamilton Honda CRF450 XC1 4 02:16:58 34:15

3 3 2 384 Sam Parker New Plymouth Husqvarna FC350 XC1 4 02:18:23 34:36

4 4 3 504 Luke Brown Eketahuna Honda CRF450 XC1 4 02:19:12 34:48

5 5 4 731 Callum Dudson Rotorua Yamaha YZ450 FX XC1 4 02:19:58 35:00

6 6 5 388 Ethan Harris Rotorua Yamaha YZ450 FX XC1 4 02:22:28 35:37

7 7 2 445 Josh Houghton New Plymouth KTM 250 XC-F XC2 4 02:25:25 36:21

8 8 6 27 Jacob Refoy Whangaparaoa Sherco SE 300i XC1 4 02:25:47 36:27

9 9 3 22 Riley Cargill Auckland Triumph TF250X XC2 4 02:28:32 37:08

10 10 7 48 Luke Thompson New Plymouth Husqvarna FC350 XC1 4 02:29:59 37:30

11 11 8 70 Renny Johnston Inglewood Husqvarna FC350 XC1 4 02:30:06 37:32

12 12 4 282 Kurt Amey Rongotea Yamaha YZF250 XC2 4 02:31:53 37:58

13 13 9 80 Jonathan Hill Auckland GasGas MC350F XC1 4 02:32:32 38:08

14 14 10 25 Jayden McAloon Otorohanga Husqvarna FE350 XC1 4 02:32:51 38:13

15 15 5 33 Millen Cargill Auckland Triumph TF250X XC2 4 02:33:25 38:21

16 16 11 751 Logan Maddren Whangamata Triumph TF450-E XC1 4 02:33:48 38:27

18 17 6 299 Ben Lawson Kumeu Husqvarna FC250 XC2 4 02:39:34 39:54

19 18 7 779 Hamish Ramsay Bunnythorpe Honda CRF250 XC2 4 02:40:57 40:14

20 19 12 888 Dylan Huddleston Cheviot KTM 350 XC-F XC1 4 02:43:15 40:49

21 20 8 23 James Joblin Dannevirke Honda CRF250RX XC2 3 01:57:19 39:06

22 21 1 270 Hadlee Fowler Rotorua Beta RR200 XC3 3 01:57:35 39:12

23 22 9 871 Rowan Watt Hamilton Triumph TF250X XC2 3 02:00:35 40:12

24 23 13 3 Charlie Weatherall Palmerston North KTM 300 XC XC1 3 02:00:55 40:18

25 24 14 40 Eli McBeth Hastings Husqvarna FC350 XC1 3 02:01:15 40:25

26 25 15 746 Jack Swift Warkworth Yamaha WRF450 XC1 3 02:04:05 41:22

27 26 10 81 Chris Power Paeroa Honda CRF250RX XC2 3 02:04:43 41:34

30 27 11 116 Ryder Whitford Auckland Husqvarna TE250 XC2 3 02:09:28 43:09

37 28 2 14 Andrew Morris Morrinsville KTM 150 SX XC3 3 02:15:16 45:05

38 29 16 111 Baden Moko Auckland Beta RR300 XC1 3 02:15:42 45:14

40 30 12 61 Connor Woolford Hunua Yamaha YZF250 XC2 3 02:16:59 45:40

42 31 3 117 Cameron Penny Te Awamutu Yamaha YZ125 XC3 3 02:18:29 46:10

43 32 13 326 Kaleb Gargan Rotorua Honda CRF250RX XC2 3 02:18:37 46:12

44 33 14 36 Ezra Brydone Auckland KTM 250 XC XC2 3 02:20:07 46:42

60 34 4 640 Ryan Davis Cambridge KTM 150 EXC TPI XC3 3 02:36:30 52:10

68 35 15 128 Brandon Hoskins Huntley Yamaha YZ250 X XC2 2 01:17:32 38:46

69 36 16 162 Daniel Alcock Mokauiti KTM 250 XC2 2 01:28:15 44:08

74 37 17 811 Caleb Reid Te Puke KTM 350 EXC-F XC1 2 02:12:58 01:06:29

77 38 17 411 Anthony Gunter Tauranga Yamaha YZ250 FX XC2 1 02:01:36 02:01:36

183 Ben Clare Feilding Yamaha YZ250 X XC2


